0

PARTICULARS AMOUNT
Energy Charges 1103.10
Fixed Charge 3022.26
ED Amount 8.11
TMC 0.00
DPC 365.09
Excess energy charges 0.00
Excess energy demand 0.00
Current Bill Amt 4374.61
Prev Outstanding 37398.71
Gross Bill Amount 41930.90

Net Bill Amount :41931

Amount In Words :Forty-One Thousand Nine Hundred
and Thirty-One Rupees only

Bill Number : 111201525A010501
Category : ILT
Sanction Load(KW) : 0
Category : ILT
Bill Basis : OK (Normal)
Meter No : 3925608
OMF : 1.000
Prev. Reading Date : 01-SEP-2025
Curr. Reading Date : 01-OCT-2025
Bill Date : 01-OCT-2025
No. of Days :